
 2024 RESULT PUBLICATION DATES

STUDY PERIOD START DATE END DATE CENSUS DATE RESULT PUBLICATION

Semester 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Semester 2 Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 16 August 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

Trimester 1 Monday, 8 January 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 Friday, 2 February 2024 Wednesday, 24 April 2024

Trimester 2 Monday, 6 May 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024 Friday, 31 May 2024 Wednesday, 21 August 2024

Trimester 3 Monday, 2 September 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024

Summer Semester Monday, 25 November 2024 Friday, 7 February 2025 Friday, 13 December 2024 Monday, 17 February 2025

Summer Period Monday, 2 December 2024 Friday, 7 February 2025 Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Wednesday, 12 February 2025

Research Term 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Sunday, 30 June 2024 Friday, 29 March 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024

Research Term 2 Monday, 1 July 2024 Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Friday, 23 August 2024 Sunday, 19 January 2025

Block 1 Monday, 3 June 2024 Friday, 16 August 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Wednesday, 4 September 2024

Block 2 Monday, 28 October 2024 Friday, 10 January 2025 Friday, 15 November 2024 Wednesday, 29 January 2025

Block 3 Monday, 16 December 2024 Friday, 28 February 2025 Friday, 3 January 2025 Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Block Session 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024 Friday, 12 January 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024

Block Session 2 Monday, 12 February 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 23 February 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024

Block Session 3 Monday, 25 March 2024 Friday, 3 May 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Friday, 3 May 2024

Block Session 4 Monday, 13 May 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Friday, 24 May 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024

Block Session 5 Monday, 24 June 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024 Friday, 5 July 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024

Block Session 6 Monday, 12 August 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 Friday, 23 August 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024

Block Session 7 Monday, 23 September 2024 Friday, 1 November 2024 Friday, 4 October 2024 Friday, 1 November 2024

Block Session 8 Monday, 11 November 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024

Curtin Online 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Sunday, 26 May 2024 Monday, 18 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Curtin Online 2 Monday, 27 May 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 Monday, 17 June 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024

Curtin Online 3 Monday, 26 August 2024 Sunday, 24 November 2024 Monday, 16 September 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

Curtin Online 4 Monday, 25 November 2024 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Monday, 16 December 2024 Wednesday, 2 April 2025

ELB Academic Session 1 Monday, 5 February 2024 Friday, 16 February 2024 Thursday, 8 February 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Academic Session 2 Monday, 1 July 2024 Friday, 12 July 2024 Thursday, 4 July 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Academic Session 3 Monday, 25 November 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 Thursday, 28 November 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 1 Monday, 11 March 2024 Friday, 3 May 2024 Monday, 25 March 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 2 Monday, 6 May 2024 Friday, 28 June 2024 Monday, 20 May 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 3 Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024 Monday, 5 August 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 4 Monday, 16 September 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Monday, 30 September 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 5 Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Monday, 14 October 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block 6 Monday, 25 November 2024 Friday, 31 January 2025 Monday, 9 December 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

ELB Block Flexi 1 Monday, 4 March 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Friday, 29 March 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block Flexi 2 Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 16 August 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Block Flexi 3 Monday, 26 August 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Extended Prep 1 Monday, 22 April 2024 Friday, 3 May 2024 Thursday, 25 April 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Extended Prep 2 Monday, 2 September 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024 Thursday, 5 September 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Extended Prep 3 Monday, 11 November 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Thursday, 14 November 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Extended Prep Flexi 
1

Monday, 5 February 2024 Friday, 1 March 2024 Monday, 12 February 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Extended Prep Flexi 
2

Monday, 24 June 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Monday, 1 July 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep 1 Monday, 4 March 2024 Friday, 8 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024
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ELB Prep 1A Monday, 22 April 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep 2 Monday, 15 July 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep 3 Monday, 23 September 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep 4 Monday, 18 November 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep Flexi 1 Monday, 19 February 2024 Friday, 1 March 2024 Thursday, 22 February 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Prep Flexi 2 Monday, 12 August 2024 Friday, 23 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Study Period 3 Monday, 29 April 2024 Friday, 28 June 2024 Friday, 17 May 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Study Period 5 Monday, 23 September 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

ELB Study Period 6 Monday, 18 November 2024 Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 6 December 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

Extended Delivery Period 1 Monday, 12 February 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Extended Delivery Period 1A Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 1 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Extended Delivery Period 2 Monday, 8 July 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 16 August 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

Extended Delivery Period 2A Monday, 24 June 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

Extended Delivery Period 2B Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024 Friday, 30 August 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

Extended Delivery Period 
Summer

Monday, 11 November 2024 Friday, 7 February 2025 Friday, 13 December 2024 Monday, 17 February 2025

Extended Term 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024 Friday, 16 February 2024 Wednesday, 21 August 2024

Extended Term 1A Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Extended Term 2 Monday, 6 May 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Wednesday, 25 December 2024

Extended Year 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

Full Year Monday, 1 January 2024 Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Monday, 1 January 2024

Full Year - Honours Monday, 19 February 2024 Friday, 15 November 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024

GE Term 1 Monday, 25 December 2023 Friday, 1 March 2024 Thursday, 25 January 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024

GE Term 10 Monday, 4 November 2024 Friday, 24 January 2025 Thursday, 5 December 2024 Friday, 14 February 2025

GE Term 2 Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024

GE Term 3 Monday, 4 March 2024 Friday, 10 May 2024 Thursday, 4 April 2024 Friday, 31 May 2024

GE Term 4 Monday, 8 April 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Thursday, 9 May 2024 Friday, 5 July 2024

GE Term 5 Monday, 13 May 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Thursday, 13 June 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024

GE Term 6 Monday, 17 June 2024 Friday, 23 August 2024 Thursday, 18 July 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024

GE Term 7 Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 Thursday, 22 August 2024 Friday, 18 October 2024

GE Term 8 Monday, 26 August 2024 Friday, 1 November 2024 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024

GE Term 9 Monday, 30 September 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 Thursday, 31 October 2024 Friday, 27 December 2024

Intensive Study Period 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 16 February 2024 Friday, 12 January 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024

Intensive Study Period 2 Monday, 4 March 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 Friday, 15 March 2024 Wednesday, 8 May 2024

Intensive Study Period 3 Monday, 29 April 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 10 May 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Intensive Study Period 4 Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 6 September 2024 Friday, 2 August 2024 Wednesday, 25 September 2024

Intensive Study Period 5 Monday, 16 September 2024 Friday, 1 November 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 Wednesday, 20 November 2024

Intensive Study Period 6 Monday, 18 November 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 Wednesday, 8 January 2025

Medical School Year 2 Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024

Medical School Year 3 Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024

Medical School Year 4 Monday, 22 January 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Wednesday, 25 December 2024



 2024 RESULT PUBLICATION DATES

STUDY PERIOD START DATE END DATE CENSUS DATE RESULT PUBLICATION

Medical School Year 5 Monday, 8 January 2024 Friday, 15 November 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Mid Year Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 13 June 2025 Friday, 11 October 2024 Wednesday, 2 July 2025

Mid Year - Honours Monday, 22 July 2024 Friday, 13 June 2025 Friday, 11 October 2024 Wednesday, 2 July 2025

OpenUnis Session 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Sunday, 2 June 2024 Thursday, 21 March 2024 Wednesday, 10 July 2024

OpenUnis Session 2 Monday, 15 July 2024 Sunday, 20 October 2024 Thursday, 8 August 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

OpenUnis Session 3 Monday, 11 November 2024 Sunday, 16 February 2025 Thursday, 5 December 2024 Wednesday, 26 March 2025

OpenUnis SP 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Sunday, 26 May 2024 Monday, 18 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

OpenUnis SP 2 Monday, 27 May 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 Monday, 17 June 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024

OpenUnis SP 3 Monday, 26 August 2024 Sunday, 24 November 2024 Monday, 16 September 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

OpenUnis SP 4 Monday, 25 November 2024 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Monday, 16 December 2024 Wednesday, 2 April 2025

Quarter 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 26 January 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024

Quarter 2 Monday, 25 March 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 Wednesday, 10 July 2024

Quarter 2A Monday, 25 March 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Quarter 3 Monday, 24 June 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Wednesday, 9 October 2024

Quarter 4 Monday, 23 September 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024 Friday, 18 October 2024 Wednesday, 8 January 2025

Quarter 4A Monday, 19 August 2024 Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 6 September 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024

Semester 2A Monday, 26 August 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

Special Study Period 1 Monday, 26 February 2024 Sunday, 26 May 2024 Monday, 18 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Special Study Period 2 Monday, 27 May 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 Monday, 17 June 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024

Special Study Period 3 Monday, 26 August 2024 Sunday, 24 November 2024 Monday, 16 September 2024 Wednesday, 1 January 2025

Special Study Period 4 Monday, 25 November 2024 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Monday, 16 December 2024 Wednesday, 2 April 2025

Study Block 1 Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024 Monday, 1 April 2024

Study Block 2 Monday, 15 April 2024 Friday, 7 June 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 Monday, 17 June 2024

Study Block 3 Monday, 8 July 2024 Friday, 30 August 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Monday, 9 September 2024

Study Block 4 Monday, 23 September 2024 Friday, 15 November 2024 Friday, 4 October 2024 Monday, 25 November 2024

Study Term 1 Monday, 29 January 2024 Friday, 15 March 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024 Wednesday, 3 April 2024

Study Term 2 Monday, 18 March 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024

Study Term 3 Monday, 17 June 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024 Friday, 5 July 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024

Study Term 4 Monday, 29 July 2024 Friday, 13 September 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024

Study Term 5 Monday, 16 September 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024 Friday, 4 October 2024 Wednesday, 8 January 2025

Trimester 1A Monday, 26 February 2024 Friday, 14 June 2024 Friday, 22 March 2024 Wednesday, 26 June 2024

Trimester 2A Monday, 1 July 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 Friday, 26 July 2024 Wednesday, 23 October 2024

Trimester 3A Monday, 28 October 2024 Friday, 7 February 2025 Friday, 22 November 2024 Wednesday, 19 February 2025

Uni Term 1 Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 8 March 2024 Friday, 19 January 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024

Uni Term 2 Monday, 18 March 2024 Friday, 24 May 2024 Friday, 5 April 2024 Wednesday, 5 June 2024

Uni Term 3 Monday, 3 June 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024 Friday, 21 June 2024 Wednesday, 21 August 2024

Uni Term 4 Monday, 19 August 2024 Friday, 25 October 2024 Friday, 6 September 2024 Wednesday, 6 November 2024

UniReady Summer Monday, 1 January 2024 Friday, 2 February 2024 Friday, 12 January 2024 Friday, 9 February 2024

Year Long Monday, 22 January 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 Friday, 29 March 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024


